
99 Corbett Lane-On-The-Hudson
PALISADES/SNEDENS LANDING, NEW YORK
$3,995,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/PF9MKG

Ellis Sotheby’s International Realty
Richard Ellis
richard.ellis@sothebysrealty.com  914.393.0438

910Kushiwah.com
CHARLESTON, SOUTH CAROLINA
$1,550,000

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
The Templeton Group
amytempleton@danielravenelsir.com  843.425.4100

1 Ocean Avenue
NANTUCKET, MASSACHUSETTS
$22,750,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/L8ZVEJ

Maury People Sotheby’s International Realty
Bernadette Meyer
bernadette@maurypeople.com 508.680.4748

5408 Moorland Lane 
BETHESDA, MARYLAND
$7,695,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/LMHS4V

TTR Sotheby’s International Realty
Lauren Davis
ldavis@ttrsir.com  202.549.8784

GunnCreekEstate.com
STEAMBOAT SPRINGS, COLORADO 
$13,500,000

Steamboat Sotheby’s International Realty 
Darlinda Baldinger | ChLoe Lawrence 
chloe.lawrence@steamboatsir.com  970.819.2150 

TheValhalla1893.com
SAUSALITO, CALIFORNIA
$28,000,000

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
Sarkissian Bullock Team
sarkissianbullockteam@ggsir.com  415.517.7720

3AnchorageLane.com
MARBLEHEAD, MASSACHUSETTS
$8,250,000

Sagan Harborside Sotheby’s International Realty
Traci Howe
traci.howe@saganharborsidesir.com  617.510.4341

20LymeStreet.com
OLD LYME, CONNECTICUT
$1,695,000 

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Roger Parkman | Cynthia Sigurdson
rparkman@wpsir.com  203.676.1061

155D West Main Road
LITTLE COMPTON, RHODE ISLAND
$4,650,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/GVNVRV

Mott & Chace Sotheby’s International Realty
Cherry Arnold | Holly Prentice
cherry.arnold@mottandchace.com  401.864.5401

DriftwoodHillCountry.com 
DRIFTWOOD, TEXAS
Price Upon Request

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com  512.423.5035

22 Brook Farm Road 
TUXEDO PARK, NEW YORK
$7,795,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/DBRE2J

Ellis Sotheby’s International Realty
Richard Ellis
richard.ellis@sothebysrealty.com  914.393.0438

7SBeachLagoon.com
HILTON HEAD ISLAND, SOUTH CAROLINA
$15,200,000 

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Bill Anderson
bill@danielravenelsir.com  843.301.0404

522WarrenStreet.com
HUDSON, NEW YORK
$2,250,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Kathryn Johnson | Dominique Shuminova
kjohnson@wpsir.com  917.826.7050

TheSeasideFarm.com 
MARBLEHEAD, MASSACHUSETTS
$18,000,000

Sagan Harborside Sotheby’s International Realty
Traci Howe
traci.howe@saganharborsidesir.com  617.510.4341

7DickinsonLane.com 
ESSEX, CONNECTICUT
$4,795,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Molly O’Brien Watkins | Christine Straden
mwatkins@williampitt.com  203.536.3889

1245SobreVista.com 
SONOMA, CALIFORNIA
$10,950,000

Golden Gate Sotheby’s International Realty
Thomas Henthorne
thomas@thomashenthorne.com  415.847.5584

52 Monomoy Road 
NANTUCKET, MASSACHUSETTS
$34,500,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/XB9GTJ

Maury People Sotheby’s International Realty
Gary Winn | Morgan Winn
gary@maurypeople.com  508.330.3069

5ClarksLane.com
OLD LYME, CONNECTICUT
$1,195,000

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
Jamie Childs
jchilds@wpsir.com 860.501.2110

71MoultrieSt.com
CHARLESTON, SOUTH CAROLINA
$3,450,000 

Daniel Ravenel Sotheby’s International Realty
Ruthie Ravenel
ruthie@danielravenelsir.com  843.696.8858

2106Matthews.com 
AUSTIN, TEXAS
$8,500,000

Kuper Sotheby’s International Realty
Kumara Wilcoxon
kumara@sothebysrealty.com  512.423.5035

TetonJewel.com
DRIGGS, IDAHO
$35,000,000

Jackson Hole Sotheby’s International Realty
Andrew Cornish | Dawn Bollinger
andy@andycornish.com 307.413.7799

1120 Preserve Point
WINTER PARK, FLORIDA
$10,900,000 | sothebysrealty.com/id/69V5N3

Premier Sotheby’s International Realty
Hal George
hal.george@premiersir.com  407.832.8751

ZephyrCove.OceanSir.com
GRASSY KEY, FLORIDA
$35,000,000

Ocean Sotheby’s International Realty
Sarah Ewald | Sabrina Wampler
sabrina.sarah@oceansir.com  305.393.0585

102SouthShoreRoadSalisbury.com
SALISBURY, CONNECTICUT
$5,875,000 

William Pitt Sotheby’s International Realty
David Mallison | John Harney
dmallison@williampitt.com  860.459.5273
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